May 18 2024 (07:32) India Rail Info 1

Ernakulam - Howrah Antyodaya Special/02878X - COVR - SER
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to CTC/Cuttack Junction
31h 15m - 1879 km - 18 halts - Departs Mon

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ERS |Ernakulam Junction 23:25 0 | 0 66 |1 SR
(South)
2 TCR  |Thrissur (Trichur) 00:32 00:35 3m (0 |2 74 |55 |3 SR
3 PGT ([Palakkad Junction 01:57 02:00 3m (0 |2 149 |38 SR
(Palghat)
4 CBE Coimbatore Junction 03:27 03:30 3m [0 |2 205 |60 |412 [SR
5 ED Erode Junction 05:10 05:15 5m |0 (2 |306 |63 171 |SR
6 SA Salem Junction 06:12 06:15 3m [0 |2 366 |67 |280 [SR
7 |TJ Jolarpettai Junction 08:03 08:05 2m (0 |2 486 |75 |400 |SR
8 KPD |KatpadiJunction 09:13 09:15 2m |0 |2 571 |69 |[215 SR
9 RU Renigunta Junction 11:18 11:20 2m |0 |2 695 |78 [115 |SCR
10 |OGL |Ongole 14:24 14:25 Tm |1 |2 |934 |54 |8 |[SCR
11 [BZA |Vijayawada Junction 17:00 17:10 10m [0 |2 1072 |76 |19 |[SCR
12 |RJY Rajahmundry 19:08 19:10 2m |3 |2 1221 |47 |14 |[SCR
13 |DVD |Duvvada 23:03 23:05 2m |2 |2 1405 |54 |41 |ECoR
14 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |00:15 00:25 10m (3 |3 1468 |77 |58 |ECoOR
15 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 01:19 01:21 2m (2 |3 1537 |63 |30 |ECoR
16 |PSA [Palasa 02:30 02:32 2m |0 |3 1610 |89 |24 |ECoR
17 |BAM |Brahmapur 03:22 03:24 2m |0 |3 1685 |70 |20 |[ECoR
18 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 05:30 05:40 10m |0 (3 1832 |46 |16 |ECOR
19 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 06:05 06:10 5m |0 |3 1851 [55 |33 |ECoR
20 |CTC |[Cuttack Junction 06:40 06:45 5m |0 |3 1879 |88 |28 |[ECoOR
21 |JJKR  |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 07:34 07:36 2m (2 |3 1951 [41 |32 |ECoR
22 |BHC |Bhadrak 08:40 08:42 2m |3 |3 1994 (81 |17 |ECoR
23 |BLS Baleshwar 09:28 09:30 2m |3 |3 |2057 |75 |17 |SER
24 |KGP  |Kharagpur junction 11:03 11:08 5m |0 |3 2173 |50 |39 |SER
25 |HWH |Howrah Junction 13:25 17 |3 2288 |- 12 |ER

May 18 2024 (07:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



